F. RAMSEIER AG

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Reifengrofie

LI/ SI, PR

Tragfahigkeit 1

Tragfahigkeit 2

TYTT

Marke

Profil

Alternativgrole 1

3PMSF

Reifenfarbe

ECE Regelungsnummer

Nettogewicht (kg)

Empfohlene Felgengrofle

Zulassige Felgengrolle

Luftdruck maximal (bar)

Reifenbreite (mm)

Hohe / AuRendurchmesser (mm)

Stat. Halbmesser (mm)

Speed Radius Index (SRI)

Abrollumfang (mm)

Profiltiefe (mm)

Stollenanzahl

Reifeninhalt 75% (Itr.)

15715139

560/ 60 R22.5

172A8/161D

6300/ 40

4625/ 65

TL

BKT

FL 630 Ultra

8903094052509

550/60R22.5

Schwarz

ECE 106

112,50

AG16.00

16.00, 17.00, AG20.00

4,00

543

1.244

3.760

285

374
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